
Barware
Medium Speed Rail 32" (81cm)
F91116-000000-B01002

An essential piece of the extensive Utopia Barware range, This speed rail
enables you to keep frequently used drinks within easy reach.

High quality Stainless Steel
 - 32" rail holds up to 11 standard spirit bottles
 - Enables faster service in busy bars and nightclubs

Category Barware > Bar Equipment

Range Bar Accessories

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Standard

Dimensions 820 x 103 x 156 mm

Colour Stainless Steel

Launched 2015

Outer Barcode 5060020673221

Pack Size Box of 2

Commodity Code 7323930090

Country Of Origin India

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

156

820

103

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0227

0.8002

3.58

3.88

130

830

210

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

70

35

5

7
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